Instrument Number: 20210208000981 Document:AFF Rec: \$106.50 Page-1 of 4 Record Date:2/8/2021 10:31 AM King County, WA

> Name & Return Address: McFall Family Revoc Trust 9982 SE 39th St Mercer Island, WA 98040

N	/ashi	ington S	State	Recorder	s	Cover S	Sheet	(RCW 65.04) Please print legibly or type information
---	-------	----------	-------	----------	---	---------	-------	--

Document Title(s) AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT PERMIT							
Grantor(s) McFall Family Revocable Trust							
Additional Names on Page of Document							
Grantee(s) City of Mercer Island							
Additional Names on Page of Document							
Legal Description (Abbreviated: i.e., lot, block & subdivision name or number OR section/township/range and quarter/quarter section)							
LOT 4 MI SP #MI-82-11-22 REC # 8403139002 SD SP DAF -							
Complete Legal Description on Page of Document							
Auditor's Reference Number(s)							
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s) 082405-9036-08							
Non Standard Fee \$50.00							
By signing below, you agree to pay the \$50.00 non standard fee.							
I am requesting an emergency non standard recording for an additional fee as provided in							
RCW 36.18.010. I understand that the recording processing requirements may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document.							
Signature of Party Requesting Non Standard Recording							
NOTE: Do not sign above or pay additional \$50.00 fee if document meets margin/formatting requirements.							
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this cover sheet.							
Staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein.							
N:\Recording\Forms\RecordingCoverSheet.docx Rev 7/14							